

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2-4 In Civil Appeal No.2426-2428/2000@@
CC

FRUIT COMMN. AGENTS ASOCN. & ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS Respondent (s)

(For clarification/modification)
(With Office Report)

Date : 17/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. TN Rao, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K Ram Kumar, Adv.
Mr. TV Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. K Subba Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
When the applications were taken up, Mr. TN Rao, learned counsel appearing for the appellants stated that the appellant-commission agents shall furnish security of third party. In view of this statement, no further order is required.

I.As are disposed of accordingly.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master