

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.5-7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2426-2428 OF 2000

FRUIT COMMN. AGENTS ASOCN. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 26/09/2006 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Applicant/

Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Sridhar,Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

e

Let the applications be considered at the time of hearing of the
appeal.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master