

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2426-2428 OF 2000

FRUIT COMMN. AGENTS ASOCN. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT  
and office report )

Date: 21/08/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv. (N.P.)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master